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SDTA CONTACT LIST  
2024/25 Summer season 
 

Club Contact Phone Email 

Bellevue Heights Stefan Rice 
 

0433 243 481 stefanrice@hotmail.com 
 

Blackwood Kate Logan  
 
Aaron Rutherford 

0435 991 471 blackwoodgirlstennis@gmail.com 
 
Blackwoodtennisjuniors@gmail.com  

Colonel Light West 
 

Damien Page 0407 184 781 
 

damien@dptennis.com.au  
 

Coromandel Valley 
 

James Baker 
 

0458 642 313                  
 

jamebaker@gmail.com 
 

Denman 
 

Lori Morgan 
 

0407 901 224 
 

Lorimorgs@gmail.com 
 

Flagstaff Hill 
 

Leon Burkhardt 
 

0422924801 
 

fhtcmembers@outlook.com;  
 

Happy Valley 
 

Simon Longhurst 
 

0412 196 574 
 

simon.longhurst@adam.com.au 
 

Hope Ward 
 

Emma Ziersch 
 

0409 671 754 
 

emmaziersch@icloud.com  

Kingswood 
 

James Calder  0407 887 337 kingswood_junior@hotmail.com 
 

McLaren Vale 
 

Adam Fonfe 
 

0478 214 362 
 

adamfonfe@hotmail.com 
 

Morphett Vale Jana Rilett 0435 061 539 
 

rilett@internode.on.net 
 

O'Halloran Hill 
 

Tasha Kennewell 
 

0426 502 692 ohtcjuniortennis@gmail.com 
 

Reade Park David Weygandt 0421 723 049 
 

daveweygandt@hotmail.com 
 

Reynella Nick McIntyre 0438 826 391 nmac1979@gmail.com  
 

Seacliff Kate Martin 0478 957 378 
 

juniors@seaclifftennis.com.au 
 

Tennis World 

Millswood 

Jacqui Dunn 
 

0435 968 982 
 

Jacqui.Dunn@tennis.com.au 
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Willunga Jess 0417 551 361 willungatennisclubjess@gmail.com 

 


